Race Date
March 02, 2019
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Name

Rhea Loney
Arrmon Abedikichi
Erik Johnson

Jon Grammer
Casey Delong
Eric Bednorz
Susan Frazier
Brandon Maxwell
Rafe Armstrong
Patrick Doring
Marsh Nabors
Isaac Espy

Joey Smith

Ron Fender

Keith Carter

Seth Force
Robert Waller
Daniel Murphree
Tony Margherio
Shane Buchanan
Jimmy Marano
Greg Schnoor

Bill Sanborn
Rigoberto Barragan
Warren Clifton
Thomas Steinwinder
Michael Mullen
Jamey Hurst
Dominique Meekers
Evan Malone

Will Moseley
Robby McWhorter
Edward Sayre

327
128
185
176
157
326
171
195
129
158
208
166
219
169
138
170
335
207
193
240
192
217
215
131
144
222
206
182
201
191
204
200
216

Results By Southern Race Timing, LLC
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Time
1:47:14.8

50:34.6
1:55:32.2
2:00:38.9
1:50:25.6
1:56:35.0
1:53:43.0
1:58:31.0
1:57:51.1
2:03:07.8
2:12:13.8
1:56:44.8
2:03:24.3
2:19:48.3
2:19:49.0
2:11:44.6
2:03:32.4
2:17:15.9
2:16:44.2
2:10:22.7
2:10:19.4
2:06:10.3
2:06:09.2
2:06:10.5
2:15:50.7
2:20:53.0
2:06:56.7
2:11:26.6
2:07:08.0
2:05:25.5
2:30:19.9
2:12:00.2
2:24:01.3

Mississippi Trail 50
Overall Results

50 MILE
Time Rnk
1:48:51.7 2
1:46:48.3 1
2:00:32.8 5
1:53:16.4 4
1:48:58.9 3
2:03:12.2 6
2:06:55.5 8
2:15:52.9 9
2:05:41.1 7
2:17:48.5 12
2:08:51.8 10
2:11:07.9 11
2:21:00.4 16
2:21:22.9 20
2:21:23.3 19
2:07:51.2 13
2:25:24.9 15
2:11:42.1 14
2:27:20.2 18
2:19:29.1 21
2:32:54.5 31
2:21:37.1 22
2:21:37.3 23
2:21:45.3 24
2:24:58.4 27
2:33:01.8 30
2:09:37.2 17
2:38:22.1 28
2:21:54.4 25
2:23:14.2 26
2:36:47.4 35
2:34:15.8 29
2:34:13.2 32
1

Time

1:57:46.7
1:59:51.7
2:03:30.4
1:58:42.4
2:04:40.1
2:07:38.6
2:35:09.9
2:28:56.3
2:31:45.5
2:24:55.6
2:23:35.2
2:36:57.7
2:40:51.9
2:34:14.4
2:34:13.0
2:33:59.3
2:35:42.1
2:26:18.9
2:27:52.3
2:46:14.5
2:59:57.4
2:48:33.1
2:48:35.0
2:48:27.9
2:47:30.4
2:49:10.4
2:49:04.5
2:44:28.4
2:53:55.0
2:59:05.8
2:51:00.3
2:55:49.6
2:51:27.2
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Time

1:00:55.1
2:11:14.5
1:00:25.7
1:05:18.5
1:13:52.2
1:04:17.8
1:16:16.6
1:14:13.9
1:20:02.9
1:17:08.8
1:20:53.4
1:16:31.2
1:21:02.9
1:14:37.6
1:14:37.9
1:29:09.4
1:20:18.1
1:24:07.6
1:21:09.8
1:28:38.9
1:12:05.5
1:28:20.7
1:28:19.1
1:28:19.5
1:31:32.9
1:25:24.4
1:42:02.4
1:33:23.6
1:33:57.0
1:39:14.2
1:24:35.2
1:31:52.8
1:29:52.6
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56:46.2
1:05:57.9
1:17:32.0
1:06:12.8
1:10:47.9
1:10:42.4
1:14:56.3
1:13:48.3
1:15:54.1
1:22:18.4
1:17:57.1
1:14:30.7
1:14:31.0
1:24:52.4
1:24:42.7
1:30:40.3
1:17:17.9
1:19:12.2
1:10:20.0
1:37:15.2
1:37:16.0
1:37:13.9
1:23:58.6
1:18:49.9
1:45:24.1
1:26:41.0
1:37:50.4
1:34:26.4
1:20:47.3
1:34:58.3
1:30:57.8

Total
Time
7:32:13.1
7:45:20.4
7:56:47.5
8:03:54.2
8:15:28.9
8:17:56.7
9:02:53.1
9:08:16.7
9:10:17.2
9:16:49.2
9:21:28.4
9:23:40.1
9:44:16.8
9:44:34.0
9:44:34.4
9:47:37.1
9:49:40.4
9:50:05.0
9:50:24.6
10:03:57.
10:05:36.
10:21:56.
10:21:56.
10:21:57.
10:23:51.
10:27:19.
10:33:05.
10:34:21.
10:34:45.
10:41:26.
10:43:30.
10:48:56.
10:50:32.

03/03/2019 09:07:59



Race Date
March 02, 2019

Justin Weber
Randy Lopez
Andrew Cargile
Bryan Broadus
Alison Ellis
Haden Cox
Marcus Soileau
David Dutton
David Green
Kevin McLendon
Anja Springthorpe
Sabrina Kingston-Miles
Aaron Chapman
Brian Delong
Stan Davis

Jenna Smith
Casey Urschel
Michael Bennett
Karen Clem

227
190
135
132
165
148
328
159
179
198
221
188
139
156
150
220
223
234
143

Results By Southern Race Timing, LLC

28
36
50
32
56
44
39
40
52
50

Time
2:15:48.1
2:23:33.0
2:11:31.3
2:40:54.0
2:23:44.5
2:24:00.2
2:14:20.6
2:22:31.2
2:15:49.8
2:15:44.7
2:35:46.4
2:29:50.7
2:15:41.1
2:28:16.5
2:08:08.9
2:36:29.1
2:37:11.1
2:23:47.9
2:38:27.3

Mississippi Trail 50
Overall Results

50 MILE
Time Rnk
2:53:27.9 38
2:35:40.6 34
2:38:17.4 33
2:47:03.8 45
2:39:26.0 39
2:44:27.2 42
2:47:47.3 41
2:40:40.2 40
2:43:33.9 37
2:43:38.7 36
2:45:58.7 46
2:56:13.9 47
2:58:48.7 48
2:40:10.8 44
2:42:17.7 43
2:54:51.9 49
3:01:05.7 50
2:51:41.9 51
2:54:28.5 52
2

Time

2:53:32.3
2:57:12.0
3:03:41.7
2:46:19.8
2:59:58.1
3:02:38.2
3:07:47.2
3:01:44.4
3:00:31.9
3:00:32.0
2:55:04.8
2:57:09.6
3:10:32.0
3:03:55.1
3:21:55.6
2:59:33.5
2:56:58.7
3:21:22.1
3:05:04.0

Time

1:28:34.3
1:28:22.5
1:34:53.7
1:30:41.7
1:37:33.5
1:33:40.7
1:36:30.4
1:35:24.7
1:40:43.7
1:40:43.9
1:32:00.8
1:31:53.6
1:33:28.7
1:37:48.3
1:40:41.8
1:27:27.1
1:40:17.1
1:34:14.2
1:33:15.2

Time

1:19:11.3
1:32:41.6
1:31:58.9
1:27:22.2
1:31:39.5
1:35:06.3
1:34:49.4
1:43:03.4
1:44:08.8
1:44:08.9
1:37:30.5
1:36:37.3
1:34:00.5
1:43:39.0
1:41:07.4
1:41:40.7
1:35:41.5
1:41:01.0
1:41:37.2

03/03/2019 09:07:59

Total
Time
10:50:34.
10:57:29.
11:00:23.
11:12:21.
11:12:21.
11:19:52.
11:21:15.
11:23:24.
11:24:48.
11:24:48.
11:26:21.
11:31:45.
11:32:31.
11:33:49.
11:34:11.
11:40:02.
11:51:14.
11:52:07.
11:52:52.



